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GANYAN(1) 3,20 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/5/1) :196,17 +, IKILi(1/6) 8,85 b, SIRALI IKiLi(1/6) :14,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/6/9) 22,65 +, PLASE(1) :5,35 +, PLASE(6) :1,45 +, PLASE IKIiLi(1/6) 6,60

Yas

MISSOURI (GER)(1)

BOLSHKINOV(6)

WILLIBALD (IRE)(9)

GOLDEN TRIP(10)
PORTRERO(4)

EKTORIA(7)

DONAVENTURA(11)

VIZINDI(2)
CITY OF HOPE(5)

EMOZIONE(S)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

3yde
3ydg
3ydg
3ykd
yye
3ydd
3yad
3ykg
Jyde

3ydg

PRINCE GEORGE(3) 3ydg

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)2.400€
Siklet
COUNTERATTACK - MINORIS (DABIRSIM)
CAMACHO - GONZEVILLE (LE HAVRE)
SHALAA - WALDLUFT (SOLDIER HOLLOW)
OUTSTRIP - GOLDEN FILLY (DARK ANGEL)
VERY NICE NAME - GMAASH (DUBAWI)

ANODIN - SPILIADA (FALCO)

HARRY ANGEL - ROCK EXHIBITION (ROCK OF
GIBRALTAR)

GUTAIFAN - VISORANA (ROCK OF GIBRALTAR)

ELUSIVE CITY - BAHAMA'S HOPE
(HENRYTHENAVIGATOR)

OLYMPIC GLORY - MIRANDOLA'S DREAM
(DALAKHANI)

OASIS DREAM - PRINCESSE LI (DAWN APPROACH)

+, PLASE IKILi(1/9) :11,20 , PLASE IKiLi(6/9) :5,50 +, 2. CIFTE(5/1) 41,50 &

Sarth

Jokey

57,5

58

54,5

52

58

55

52

60

58

56

55,5

kg,
3) 1.800€
Sahip Antrendrii
CORENTIN BERGE  GESTUT KARLSHOF
HUGOBESNIER  LOKO TRANS
SIBYLLEVOGT ~ STALL AUDENHOVE
DORIAN PROVOST  GEORGES DOLEUZE
PIERREBAZIRE  IGOR ENDALTSEV
TOLMI

ALISONMASSIN® = & A CING/S WATTE
ARTHURMOSSE ~ HARAS ASSIRO
LEO ROUSSEL BERNARD GIRAUDON
HUGOBOUTIN  GERARD GRUSON
ROSARIO ROBERT G.
MANGIONE EHRNROOTH
CESAR BELMONT ~ L.BAUDRON

1650 Cim

Derece
W. HICKST
L. URBANEK
H. GREWE

G. DOLEUZE
L
ENDALTSEV
S. WATTEL
G. BIETOLINI

D&P.
PROD'HO

N. CAULLERY

G. BIETOLINI

L. BAUDRON Kosmaz

Amiens Fransa Hipdromu

4)1200€

Gny AGF St Fark

320 19423) 3
3,50 29.82(1) 8
2,70 19.822) 1
425 1549) 6
2040 1.63®8) 5
990 14.77(4) 7
420 1.87(7) 11
17,95 5.095) 9
10,60 4.67(6) 4
16,00 1.29(10) 2

0.07(11) 10
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